Cognome

Indirizzo email

Indirizzo PEC

Numero di telefono

ALAGNA

ALESSANDRA

BARONE

BLUNDA

BONURA

CALECA

CANGEMI

CASTIGLIONE

CATAUDELLA

CIOTTA

CORSO

D'ALEO

Giovanni

Vitalba

Tiziana

Daniela

Anna Maria

Francesca

Antonella

Giacoma

fabiana

Vita

Francesca

Maria Patrizia

studiolegalealagna.tp@gmail.com

studio.avvocati.alessandra@gmail.com

tizianabarone73@alice.it

avvdanielablunda@gmail.com

annabonura@virgilio.it

studiolegalefrancescacaleca@gmail.com

antonellacangemi@libero.it

avvgiacomacastiglione@gmail.com

fabiana.cataudella@email.it

avv.vitaciotta@libero.it

francesca.corso@virgilio.it

studiolegaledaleo@libero.it

giovannialagna@arubapec.it

vitalba.alessandra@avvocatrapani.legalmail.it

tiziana.barone@avvocatitrapani.legalmail.it

daniela.blunda@avvocatitrapani.legalmail.it

annamaria.bonura@avvocatitrapani.legalmail.it

francesca.caleca@avvocatitrapani.legalmail.it

antonella.cangemi@avvocatitrapani.legalmail.it

giacoma.castiglione@avvocatitrapani.legalmail.it

fabiana.cataudella@avvocatitrapani.legalmail.it

vita.ciotta@avvocatitrapani.legalmail.it

francesca.corso@avvocatitrapani.legalmail.it

mmariapatrizia.daleo@avvocatitrapani.legalmail.it

3288485889

3383327577

3394660964

3336983991

3478567599

3388004914

3488088614

3358114678

3462312306

3911213525

3298293354

3290325907



FALLUCCA

FRATTAGLI

GALBO

GANCI

GIACALONE

LI CAUSI

LO PRESTI

MAGADDINO

MANGIAPANE

MAZZARA

MAZZEO

MELONI

MESSINA

MICELI

Pia Cristina

Danilo

Vito

Anna Maria

Gabriella

Claudia Anna

Lidia

Federica

Rosalinda

Francesca

Marcella

Patrizia

giovanna

Mariangela

avvocatopiacristinafallucca@gmail.com

avvocatofrattagli@gmail.com

avvocato.galbo.vito@libero.it

annamariaganci74@gmail.com

gabriavvgiacalone@libero.it

claudiannalc@gmail.com

lidia.lopresti@libero.it

magaddinofederica@gmail.com

avv.mangiapane@libero.it

avwv.mazzarafrancesca@gmail.com

avv.marcella.mazzeo.tp@gmail.com

pattymeloni@gmail.com

avv.gmessina@gmail.com

miceli.mariangela@gmail.com

piacristina..fallucca@avvocatitrapani.legalmail.it

danilo.frattagli@avvocatitrapani.legalmail.it

vito.galbo@avvocatitrapani.legalmail.it

annamaria.ganci@avvocatitrapani.legalmail.it

gabriella.giacalone@avvocatitrapani.legalmail.it

claudia.licausi@avvocatitrapani.legalmail.it

lidialopresti@pecavvpa.it

federica.magaddino@avvocatitrapani.legalmail.it

rosalindamangiapane@avvocatiagrigento.it

Francesca.mazzara@avvocatitrapani.legalmail.it

Via Egadi n. 16 Valderice

avv.patrizia.meloni@pec.it

giovanna.messina@avvocatitrapani.legalmail.it

Via Pietro Mascagni 41, 41

3473884988

3899855056

3382947700

3332003972

3498478077

3286421760

3498548810

3283228083

3201538842

3208636667

3336787413

3286975982

3687337340

3668782877


mailto:gabriella.giacalone@avvocatitrapani.legalmail.it

MILLOCCA

MONTERICCIO

NOVARA

NOVARA

PALMERI

PIRRONE

RIZZO

ROMANO

SAMMARTANO

Giovanna

Giuseppina

Alessandra

Giuseppe

Elisa

Maria Cristina

Lidia

Fabrizio

Fabio

SERRAINO DRACRosa

SPANO'

VENZA

VIVONA

Alberto

Antonella

Gianluca

giovanna.millocca@gmail.com

giuseppinamontericcio@gmail.com

alessandranovara@outlook.it

novaragiuseppe@libero.it

elipalmeri@gmail.com

cristina.pirrone@libero.it

avvocatolidiarizzo@libero.it

romanofabri@gmail.com

sammartano.fabio@tiscali.it

rosaserrainodrago@libero.it

avv.albertospano@libero.it

venzaantonella@gmail.com

gianluca.vivona@gmail.com

giovanna.millocca@pec.it

giuseppina.montericcio@avvocatitrapani.legalmail.it

alessandra.novara@pec.it

giuseppe.novara@avvocatitrapani.legalmail.it

elisa.palmeri@avvocatitrapani.legalmail.it

mariacristina.pirrone@avvocatitrapani.legalmail.it

lidia.rizzo@avvocatitrapani.legalmail.it

fabrizio.romano@avvocatitrapani.legalmail.it

Fabio.sammartano@avvocatitrapani.legalmail.it

rosa.serrainodrago@avvocatitrapani.legalmail.it

alberto.spano@avvocatitrapani.legalmail.it

antonellavenza@legalmail.it

gianluca.vivona@pec.it

3385921471

3201660358

3884442294

3395088166

3293633643

3491474849

3207513536

3931484789

3392920441

3338337477

3687796556

3284379684

3394267374



